


SCOTTISH

cin, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugar,
ats (32%), Golden syrup, Ginger crush (5%) (stem ginger,
r, water), Ground Ginger, Raising agents (diphosphates,
sodium carbonates), Sall, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of
 fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

llergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 k) / 515 keal
Fat: 26.7g

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3g

as Sugars: 29.49
Protein: 5.0g
Sal: 0.9g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
5060029 " 964351

150g € 5.30z
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TWRIg,
OFQENG‘LAND Gﬂ,
& BUTLER

OUR ENGLISH TEA BAGS CONTAIN THE FINEST CEYLON
TEA PLANTS, BRINGING DEEP-MALTY UNDERTONES
AND A RICH FINISH, THE PERFECT ACCOMPANIMENT

TO YOUR BREAKFAST OR TEA PARTY.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

INGREDIENTS 100% Black Tea.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

ONCE OPENED STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT.
BEST BEFORE SEE BASE OF PACK.

cartwrightandbutler.co.uk

GROWN AND PACKED IN SRI LANKA FOR .
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER b
PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK \ ¥
ARIAN CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER ® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK mgg%mf
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VOLUNTE

vINO ROSSO

PRODOTTO IN ITALIA

Volunté Rosso & un blend di uve italiane.
Dalia struttura fine ed elegante,
offre sentori di frutti di bosco,

Velunté Rosso is a careful blend
of native Italian grape varieties. itis
packed with berryish fruit fiavours,
backed up by an elegant structure.
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Mrs Darlington's Medium Cut Orange Marmalade, 130g

1 Sugar, Seville Oranges, Water Orange et
E%gr? lﬂg Geﬁing Agent:- Pectin, Orange Oﬁange” i
\oAdded Colour or Preservauves. i
pepared with 34 grams of Fruit per 100 grams.
Tolal Sugar content 65 grams per 100 grams. =
gest Before End: See Base. Refrigerate once opened.
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Nutrtional Information (Values Per 100q) B

Energy: 1090kj/257kcal, Fats: Og (of which saturates: 0g),

galrtb%hydrate: 64.2g (of which sugars: 63.3q), Protein: 0.99
ait: 0g. | L
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Potato Crisps

SEASALT AND VINEGAR FLAVOUR POTATO CRISPS

ENTS: Potatoes, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt
asoning (Sea Salt, Maltodextrin: Spirit :
ids (Citric Acid, Malic Acid) Natura
gast Extract Powder, Rice Hour)

ATION: (This pack contains S servings)
Per 100g Per Serving

(30g)

2041 k) 612k

488 keal 146 kel

259 7.49

of which saturates .. 2.09 £.00

(arbohydrate ' 579 \g

of which sugars 0.7 0.1g

Fibre 5.0g 12

Protein 719 L
Salt 1.1g

STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place.

USAGE: Once open, reseal to keep airtight. Why not!
2Pty keep crunchy and fresh for longer.

I’:AID“NTHE UK:  EUADDRESS:

,\(yo’ssﬂa(ks Ltd. Taylors Snacks Ltd.

o onansRoad, ~ Unit 106,
vperthshire, 2 James Joyce Street
}B,UK Dul)“ll 1. DO1Y1TO




Vitavigor Sesame Breadsticks, 125g

IT = GRISSINI TIPO “0” CON SEMI DI SESAMO E e
OLIO EXTRA VERGINE D'OLIVA (4%). INGREDIENTI: N ut ri t ion Fa cts
Farina di grano tenero tipo “0", semi di sesamo (4%), [~—————— — = = 4
olio extravergine d'oliva (4%), sale marino, lievito, farina (about 8 servings per container

di grano maltato. Puo contenere tracce di latte. |Serving size 6 breadsticks (15g)
Conservare il prodotto sigillato, in luogo fresco, asciutto

¢ lontano da fonti di luce. Amount Per Serving

EN - BREADSTICKS WITH SESAME SEEDS AND calorie 60
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (4%). S

INGREDIENTS: Unbleached wheat flour, sesame % Dally Valuo*
seeds (4%), extra vir%:n oli\g O:I (4%), sea salt, fr%sh Total Fat 1g o
east, malted wheat flour. Contains: sesame seeds, £
\):vheat (gluten} May contain: milk. Keep the product sa‘“"',’:tedoFat 0g 0%
sealed in a cool, dry place, away from light sources. Trans Fat Og

FR - GRESSINS AUX GRAINES DE SESAME ET A |Cholesterol 0mg 0%
L'HUILE D’OLIVE VIERGE EXTRA (4%). Sodium 110mg 5%
INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé, graines de sésame |Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%
(4%), huile d'olive vierge extra (4%), sel de mer, levure, Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
farine de blé malté. Peut contenir des traces de lait. Tl SOa3rE 0

conserver dans un endroit frais et sec et & I'abri de la gaisilg

lumiére. : Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
DE - SESAMBROTSTANGEN MIT (4%) NATIVEM |Protein 2g 4%

OLIVENOL EXTRA. Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, Iron, and
ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, 4% Sesamsamen, 4% natives |potassium

Olivendl extra, Meersalz, Hefe, gemalzter Weizenmehl.  |*The % baily value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
Kann Spuren von Milch enthalten. Das Produkt gut | serving of food contributes to a dally diet. 2,000 calories a
verschlossen an einem kiihlen und trockenen Ort lagern, 92 1 used for general nutriion advice.

Von Licht fernhalten. f

CZ-GRISSINI SE SEZAMEM A EXTRA PANENSKYM 3 ; :

OLIVOVYM OLEJEM (4%). TRVANLIVE PECIVO, Prodotto e confezionato in Italia da: / Made

TYCINKY. in Italy by: / Produit en ltalie: / In Italien
SLOZENI: P$eni¢na mouka, sezamova seminka (4%), hergestellt: / Vyrobeno v Itdlii: /
extra panensky olivovy oleg (4%), moFska sul, pekafské  Geproduceerd in Italié: Producto fabricado
drozdi, sladovd pSeniéna mouka. Muze obsahovat en Italia: / Proizvedeno u Italiji:

stopy mléka. Vjrobek skladujte uzavieny na chladnéma  Mapackeuaderai amv Irahia: / Produceras
suchém misté, chrante pred svétiem. i Italien genom:

NL - SEEIM?SOEPSTENGELS MET EXTRA VIERGE

OLIJFOLIE (4%). ~AfH o
INGREDIENTEN: Tarwebloem, sesamzaden (4%), VITAVIGOR sI - Via De Amicis 38
extra vierge olijfolie (4%), zeezout, gist, tarwemout. Kan 20092 Cinisello B. Milano - ITALY
sporen bevatten van melk. Het product in een goed TEL: (+39) 026182409

o oen omakding bewaren op een koele, droge e yycrop R (ARE: qualita@vitavigor.com
ES - PALITOS CON SESAMO Y ACEITE DE OLIVA i i

VIRGEN EXTRA (£%). www.vitavigor.com

INGREDIENTES: Harina de trigo, semillas de sésamo griSSini VitaVigor n @

(4%), aceite de oliva virgen extra (4%), sal marina,

levadura, harina de trigo malteada. Puede contener

trazas de leche. Conservar el producto sellado, en un

lugar fresco y seco, lejos de fuentes de luz.

HR - GRISINI SA SEZAMOM | EKSTRA DJEVICANSKIM MASLINOVIM ULJEM (4%).

SASTOJCI: PSeni¢no brasno, sjemenke sezama (4%), ekstra djevicansko maslinovo ulje (4%), morska
sol, kvasac, pSeni€no sladno brasno. MoZe sadrZavati mlijeka u tragovima. Proizvod uvati na hladnom
i suhom mjestu, daleko od izvora svjetlosti.

GR - KPITZINIA ME ZOYZAMI KAI EETPA APOENO EAAIOAAAO (4%).

ZYZTATIKA: oirapr ahedpl, orépol couoapiol (4%)‘, £¢1pa mapBévo eAaidAado (4%), Bakaaaivo aAdri,
payid, upwpévo airaheupo. Mropel va mepiéxel yéa. la va diatnpnBei n @peokada Tou mpoioviog, va
TomroBeTeiTal o€ Eva aepoaTeyés 5poaepd Kai Enpd Boxelo, pakpid amo KABe Gu.

SE - SESAM GRISSINI MED EXTRA JUNGFRUOLJA (4%). L VG
INGREDIENSER: Vetemjél, sesamfrd (4%), extra jungfruolja (4%), havssalt, jast, vetemalt. Kan innehalla
spar av mjélk. Forvara produkten tillsluten pa en sval, torr plats, borta fran ljuskallor.

PESO NETTO / NET WEIGHT : 125 g (4.4 0z) JEH

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g / Average nutritional value per 100 g/ Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes
pour 100 g / Durchschnittiiche Nahrwerte fiir 100 g / VyZivové Udaje na 100 g / Gemiddelde
voedingswaarden voor 100 g/ Valores nutricionales medios por 100 g / Prosjeéna hranjiva vrijednost na
100 g/ péan Bpemrmixeg atla 100 yp / Genomsnittlig néringsvarde per 100 g

Energia / Energy / Energie / Energiewert / Energeticka hodnota / Energie / Valor 1773 kJ [
energetico / Energija / evepyeiakr atla / Energi 420 keal
Grassi/ Fat/ Matiéres grasses / Fett/ Tuky / Vetten / Grasa / Masti / Airapa / Fett 739

di cul: acidi grassi saturi / of which; saturates / dont: acides gras saturés / davon: geséttigte 12g
Feltséuren/z toho: nasycené mastné kyseliny / waarvan: verzadigde / de los cuales: acidos grasos

f:éaraﬁo; / od kojih: zasiéenih masnih kiselina / e Twv omolwv: kopeopéva Aimapd ofga / varav:
at fel

Carboidr_ali / Carbohydrates / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate / Sacharidy / Koolhydraten " g
/ Carbohidratos / Ugljikohidrati / udaravepakeg )/ Kolhydrat

di cul: zuccheri/ of which: sugars / dont: sucres / davon: Zucker / z toho: cukry / waarvan: suikers / 229
de los cuales: azucares / od kojih: Sederi/ ex T orolw: odkyapa/ varav: sockerarter

Fibre / Fiber / Fibres / Faser / Viaknina / Vezels / Fibra / Vlakna / iveg / Fibrer 429
Proteine / Protein / Protéines / Protein / Bilkoviny / Eiwitten / Proteina / Bjelanéevine / 12 g
TpWIEivn / Protein

Sale/Salt/ Sel / Salz/ S¢1/ Stl / Zout | Sal / Sol / AN / Salt __—LQ-Q—J




From Yorkshire with Love'

Nibnibs is a bakery where we make
the most fabulous things... It starts with
our blend of superior flour essential
for the perfect nibble. Using only the
finest ingredients we mix our dough
in small batches and then bake these
nibbles to perfection.

Shawfield Road, Barnsley,
South Yorkshire, Great Bitain S713HS &
Email: hisnibs@nibnibs.com E ot

Eh Up! Please visit us @ www.nibnibs.com

nibnibs Ltd. E]E_.!;EE]
- —‘:

ORANGE & CRANBERRY MINI BISCUITS
Ingredients: Wheat flour (contains Caldum Carbonate, lron,
Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Coconut O, Raising Agents (Disodium
diphosphate, Sodium bicarbonate), Flavouring: Orange
Extract (1%), Freeze Dried Cranberries (1%), Salt

For allergens: Please see ingredients in bold
Suitable for vegetarians and vegans
Once opened store in an aitight container

Nutitional Typical values |  Typical values
information per biscuit per100g
Energy 63k 1864k
15keal 447kl

Fat 0.69 189
of which saturates 0S5g 1519
Carbohydrate 229 669
of which sugars 079 229
Fibre 0Olg 239
Protein 029 539
Salt 0Olg 169
Best before: 2N
——

—

—

—_—

e OO

2109 0
el 00
—_——

—_—
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Kindness Bakery Cheddar Cheese Triangles

Cheddar Cheese Triangles - 150g © Best Before :23/02/2026

Odimedl (Oats) 50%, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Wheat Ghuten,
Caicium Carbonate, Iron, Neacin, Thhkamn), Cheddar Cheese: (Milk)
13%, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Salt, Raasing Agernts: Monocalcium
Phosphate, Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate, Caicium Carbonate.
For alergens see ingredients 1n bold.

Nutrihonal Informabion: Typical Values per 100g:
Energy 2357kJ 566 kcal, Fat 29g (of which sahwates 6 2g),

Carbohydrate 61g (of winch sugars 4 4g), Fibre 6 6g, Protein 159,
Salt 2 4g

S5 002687 272838

This product has been made In a bakery that handles egg. soya &
dairy ingredients

Once opened, store in an aright contaner
Kindness Bakers Lid, 69 Mam Street, New Deer, Tumiff, ABS3 6SY - Tel. No. 01771 644288



Love Popcorn Dark Cherry 80g

ALLERGENS: For allergens, see ingredients in
Bold. This product may also contain traces of
Wheat, Gluten, Nuts.

WARNING: Unpopped kernels may be present
in product. Made in a factory which occasionally
handles nuts, soya, wheat and dairy.

DIETARY ADVICE: Suitable for Vegetarians &
gluten free.

GMO STATUS: To the best of our knowledge this
product does not contain any ingredients
derived from genetically modified sources.

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Popped Corn (25.56%),
Chocolate Dark, Coconut Oil, Golden Syrup,
Glucose Syrup, Rapeseed Oll, Salt, Natural
Flavouring, Bicarbonate of Soda, Lecithin
Powder/Granules (Soya).

100% PROPER

INGREDIENTS
— fo a bwe flavour —

o - vy

GLUTEN GM MADE SUITABLE FOR
FREE FREE IN THE UK VEGETARIANS

l”lll‘l ll" Ml »l”l Love the P'anef please

5060225491064 recycle this product

NUTRUTIONAL INFORMATION ;
Typical values PER 100g :

Energy 1811k]
432kcal
“. Fat 17g

.,.of which saturates 9.1g

-"'garbohydrates 62g
+of which sugars 41g

Fibre 4.6g
* Protein 6.1g

* Salt 1.4g

= h.
' P,
u&*f
SCAN CODE TO

IISE COIIE‘ STCKQR'IO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

E END: See base of pack.
ore in a cor dry place away from direct sunlight.

4

TO SEND US SOME LOVE

WRITE TO: Love Popcorn,

35b Number One Ind. Est.
Consett, County Durham

DH8 652

VISIT: www.lovepopcorn.co.uk

WE ARE SOCIAL:

fYw0E




[0 Coconut Biscuits (Coconut 17%),
Viennese Biscuits, Crumbly Oaty Biscuits
(Oats 51%), Chocolate Chip Biscuits
(Plain Chocolate Chips 9%, Oats 9%),
Cherry Bakewell Biscuits (Cherries 7%),
Butterscotch Biscuits (Butterscotch Pieces
6%), Double Chocolate Chip Biscuits
(Plain Chips & Chunks 12%)

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium

, Vegetable Oil

ne Molasses, Oats,
Sweelcream Butter (Cream: Milk; Salt), Desiccated
Coconut, Plain Chocolate Clws & Chunks (Sugar,
Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithin

Regulator: Citrc
Sorbate, Sulphur Donlda Colour:

[ Kokosnuss-Kekse (Kokosnuss 17 %),

Wiener Kekse Kriimelige Haferkekse

Hafer 51 %), Chocolate Chip-Kekse

(Zartbitter-Schokoladenstiickchen 9 %, Hafer
%), KIncMIkmll Kekse (Khschen 7 %),

6 %), Double Chocolate Chip-Kekse
(Zartbitterstickchen und bmcken 12%)
Zutaten: Welzenmehl (Weizenmel

Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Nindn Thhmm)
Pﬁunzenbl(Pllme Rus Wasser, Salz, n-tunlchos
Aroma), Zucker und

[ Galletas de coco (Coco 17%), Gallotas
vienesas, Galletas de avena (Avena 51%),
Galletas con chispas de chocolate (Chispas
de chocolate amargo 9%, avena 9%), Galletas
do cereza (Cerezas 7%), Galletas de
caramelo de mantequil la (Trocitos de
caramelo de mantequilla 6%),
Galletas con chispas de chocolate doble
(Pepitas y trozos de chocolate amargo 12%)
Ingredientes: Harina de Mqo (hadnl de Mgo.
camoﬂslo do calico, hierro, nlacin, acelte

Hafer
yesnlzono Suﬂmhmbunu (Rahm: Milch; Snlz]
Kokosraspein, Zartbitterschokoladenstickchen
und -broken (Zucker, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter,
Emulgator: Lecithin (Soja); natirfiches Aroma),
Glacé-Kirschen (Kirschen, Glukose-Fruktose-Sirup,
Zucker, Séumgulnlot 2Zitronensaure;

Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee Pieces (Soft Dark
Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup (Wheat), Butter (Milk,
Sall), Non-Hydmgenaled Paim Oil, Natural Flavour),
Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Illllx Powdcr Eggs,
Natural Cocoa Flavouring,

Ammonium Bicarbonate, Dtsodlum Dinl\ospnm
Sodium Bicarbonate, Flavouring, Natural
Flavouring, Cocoa Pwdsr( idity Regulator:
Potassium Carbonate), Salt.

Plain Chocolate Chips & Chunks Contains: Cocoa
Solids 39% Minimum.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. Not suitable for nut &
sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain mustard,
peanut and other gluten sources (spelt, rye, barley).
Whilst every care has been taken, fruit stone/ stalk
may remain.

Suitable for vegetarians,

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical Values Per
100g, Energy 2198kJ/526kcal, Fat 29g, of which
saturates 129, Carbohydrate 59g, of which

27g, Protein 5.3g, Salt 0.75g.

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool dry place
avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an
airlight container and consume within 30 days.

For Best Before see pack,

Produced in Engl:nd by Grandma Wild's Biscuits,

Steeton, BD20 6R

www grundmwdds co.uk

400g € 14.10z

Product Code 1728

TN

6051025

Schwefeldioxid, Farbstoff; Erythrosin),
Toffeesticke mit Butterscotch:

(weicher
dunkelbrauner Zucker, irup (Wois

icat y Melaza de caf

maMequIIIa salada (crer sal), coco
desecado, chispas y trozos da d\omule amargo

(azucar, pasta de cacao, man(uca de cacao,

de mﬂro. uulorunls eritrosina), trocitos

Butter (Milch, Salz), ungehartetes Palma),
natirliches Aroma), teilweise invertierter
Zuckersirup, Milchpulver, Eler, natirliches
Kakaoaroma, Backtriebmittel:

(az ucallrdad mmem]ambod glucosa (trigo),
‘mantequilla (leche, sal), aceite de palma no

hi ogens \ado, aroma nalural), ;lrlbe de nzfmf
pa

natiriiches Aro
(Saureregulator: Kalumamnal), Sulz
Zartbitterschokoladenstiickchen und -brocken

enthallen: Kakaotrockenmasse 39 % Minimum,

Fiir Allergene, einschlieBlich glutenhaltiges

Getreide, siehe fettgedruckte Zutaten. Nicht
geeignet fir Nuss- und Sesamallergiker: kann
auch Senf, Erdniissen

e Invmm leche
ga&ﬂum bimmonalo
amonico, ddosll dIsMoo bicarbonato sédico,
aromalizante natural, cacao en polvo (wulm
de acidez: carbonato de
Las u‘l‘m y los trozos de dwedal- tmwo

Biscotti al cocco (cocco 17%), Biscotti
viennesi, Biscott friabili all'avena (avena
51%), Bllcom con gocce di cloccolato
di coccolato fondente 9%, avena 9%),

iscotti Bakowall alla ciliegia (cliiegle 7%),

Biscotti con pezzetti di unmnlln croccanti
zzetti di caramelle croccanti 6%),

iscotti con gocce di cloccolato doppio

(gocce e pezzetti di cioccolato fondente 12%)

Ingredientl: farina di frumento (farina di frumento,
carbonato di calclo, ferro, niacina, tiamina), olio
vegetale (palma, colza, acqua, sale, aroma
nalurale), zucchero e melassa di canna, avena,
burro di panna salato (panna: latte; sale), cocco
essiccalo, gocce @ pezzetti di cioccolato fondente
(zucchero, pasta di cacao, burro di cacao,
emulsionante: 7:1“ (sola); aroma rllammh).
ciliegle candite (ciliegie, wwwodlquwsh-
‘”llo 2ucchero, correttore di acidita: acido
:ﬂnm conservanti: sorbato di potassio, anidride
solforosa; colore; sm:wnn). p-zzdmdi caramelle
croccanti (;

[T Kokoskoekjes (kokosnoot 17%)
Weense koekjes Kruimelige have ulq“
Lham 51%), Koekjes met ltuk]u chocolldc

stukjes pure chocolade 9%, haver
akewell koekjes met kersen 7%;'
Butterscotch koekjes (stukjes bu
G%L Double chocolate chip cookles (stukjes
rokjes pure chocolade 12%)
muoﬁnm tarwemeel (tarwemeel,
mcarbonaal, fizer, niacine, lmmlni).

plantaardige olie (palm, koolzaad, water, zout,

natuurfijk aroma), sulker- en

haver, gezouten zoete boter (room: melk; mm)

gedroogde kokosnoo!, lIMu en brokjes pure

emul vLﬂm(M) nmunl]k )
3 aroma),
e (kersen, Wamfnm

oo
sulker, zuurte mvmur

- Idio :%:,:: Plvymmdu)
2zwaveldioxide, Kleurstof stul
toffee met butterscoich-smaak (zachte bruine ”“

mppo di gnmsh ('mmmn), burro (latte, sale),
pana aroma ),

(melk, zout), niet-gehydrogeneerde paimolie,
natuurjk

Para informacién sobre alérgenos, Induymda
cereales que contienen gluten, véanse los

(Dinkel, Roggen, Gerste) enthalten.
Trotz aller Sorgfalt kdnnen Obstkeme/-stiele
verbleiben.
Filr Vegetarier geeignet.
NAHRWERT INFORMATIONEN: Typishe Werte
]e nmg Energie (u/mr) 2198/526 Fett (g): 29;
silhgla Fettsé

mvyd e (g): 59 um« Zuck« 27,
EMOIB (9) 5.3; Salz (9) 0.75.
LARGERUNG: Kl und trocken lagem,
direktes Sonnenlicht vermeiden. Nach dem Offnen
in einem luftdichten Behalter aufbewahren und
Innerhalb von 30 Tagen verbrauchen.

Mindestens haltbar bis: Siehe Verpackung

In England von Grandma Wild's Biscuils, Steeton,
BD20 6RB, produziert.

2
2

clcle

Not Curre
cycl

Z
3

negrita. No es apto para

que sufren alergias a los frutos secos y 3
también puede contener mostaza, cacahuete y
otras fuentes de gluten (mm centeno, cebada).
Si bien hemos tenido el cuidado, puede
quedar huesoallo de fruta.

Aplo para vegetarianos.

INFORMACION NUTRICIONAL: Vialories tipicos por
100g, Energia I): 2198/526; Grasa (q): 29;

De las cuales saturadas 12; Hidrato de carbono (g):
59; De los cuales aziicares 27; Protelna (9) 5.3;

Sal (9) 0.75.

ALMACENAMIENTO: Guarde el producto en un lugar
seco y fresco alejado de la luz solar directa. Una vez
abierto, guardelo en un umse hermético y
consiimalo antes de 30 dia:

Consumir plelomnlommw antes del: Ver envase

Producido en Inglaterra por Grandma Wild's
Biscuits, Steeton, BD20 6RB.

s
K 5

9-0988-15-100-00

mm) gedeeltelik le
pudler do?:n. natuuriijc
uova, aroma naturale di cacao, 3
llm bicarbonato di ammonio, cmdmm natuurfifc
disodico, bicarbonato di sodio, aroma naturale, uﬁopooder (zuurteregelaar;
mlnpdvm(conmon acidita: carbonato kaliumcarbonaat), zout.
di pohsslo). Stukes en bmk}n Wru chocolade bevatten:
pezwﬂ i doerdaw fondente contengono: minimaal 39% bestanddelen.
S ae mrmm.mwnmmma-
Per gii allergeni, compresi | li ch gluten b Zie de
glutine, vedere ?i ingredienti in grassetto, Prodotto Niet geschikt voor personen di allergisch zijn
non adatto a chi soffre di allergle alla frutta a guscio voor noten en sesam: kan ook mosterd, pinda's
@ al sesamo: pud contenere anche senape, arachidi en andere bronnen van gluten bevatten (speit,
ealtre fonti m wm (farro, ugalo. 0r20). rogge, ).

Nonastante tutte le precauzion), il prodotio potrebbe  De pitien en steelties 2ijn zorgvuidig verwiderd,
mhm-mmmw'omahmu, maar het is jk dat er nog enkele zijn
Idoneo per vegetariani. Geschikt voor vegetariérs.

INFORMAZIONI NUTRIZONAL: Valori tipici per VOEDINGSWAARDE: Typische waarde Por 100g
100, Ennrgll (umnn 2198/526; Grass (q): 29; Energie (kifkcal): 2198/526; Vetien (g):
cui acidi gra: ‘waarvan ver 1 n

2; Carboidrati (g) cul
2uccheri 27; Pmelm(n)iﬁ S*(E)075
CCONSERVAZIONE: Conservare in luogo fresco e
asciutto al riparo dalla luce diretta del sole. Una
volta aperto, conservare in contenitore ermetico e
consumare entro 30 giomi

Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro Il: Vedere
confezione
Prodotto in

lterra daGrandma Wild's Biscuits,
Steeton, BD20 6RB.

Grandma Wilds Assorted Biscuits 400g

be,
‘waarvan sulkers 27; Eiwitien (g) 5.3;
Zout (g) 0.75.

IFTEN: B
phmmmmﬂvmdlnd
mtmmnmh
wmainamblmnMWn

Ten mhsh houdbaar lot: zie verpakking

Geproduceerd in Engeland door Grandma Wild's
Biscuits, Steeton, BD20 6RB.
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nté Bianco is a careful blend of

je Italian grape varieties. It is

and citrussy, with a floral bouquet
and tropical fruit flavours.
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Rendels Chicken Pate

Ingredients & Allergens

Pork jowl 50%, chicken liver 38%, MILK, EGGS, salt, Cognac 1%, spices, natural flavourings.

Nutritional Information

Energy: 1195 kJ / 289 keal; Fat: 26 g; Of which saturated fat: 10 g; Carbohydrates: 0,7 g; Of which sugars: <0,5 g;
Proteins: 13 g; Salt: 1,6 g

amlets Chocolate Assortment 250g

Assortiment van praline

EN - No legal description EN 710.217: ients: sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa
butter, cocoa mass, vegetable oils (palm in varying proportions, hazelnuts 2.5%,
butter oil (milk), glucose syrup, ca extract 0.06%, e ifiers: lecithins (incl. soy),
flavourings: strawberry, ca el, pistachio, orange and vanilla. a solids: chocolate: min.
50%, milk chocolate=min. 29%, white chocolate: min. 23%. Milk solids: mitk.chocolate: min.
24%. white colate: min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts . Imported by:
Cho tes UK Ltd., Shearway Business Park, Shearway Road, Folkestone CT19 4RH, Unité
ingdom

227g e
Christmas Pudding
INGREDIENTS:

Sultanas (25%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Breadcrumbs (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Yeast), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin, Wheat Gluten), Cider (7%) (Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Vegetable
Suet (Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil), Wheat Flour), Black Treacle (Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup),
Vegetable Glycerine, Glucose Syrup, Mixed Spice, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Lemon Flavouring.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May contain: Egg,
Milk, Nuts & Soya.


uk043
Line

uk043
Line

uk043
Line


NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g: Energy 1838klJ / 434kcal, Fat 6.7g, of which saturates
3.6g, Carbohydrate 86.6g, of which sugars 47g, Protein 3.2g, Salt 0.45g

PREPARATION GUIDELINES:
Remove foil & label.

TO MICROWAVE: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Cook on full power for 2
minutes (time based on an 800W output. If different refer to manufacturer’s handbook).

TO STEAM OR BOIL: Place in steamer or saucepan filled to half the depth of the pudding with
water. Cook for 60 minutes. Do not boil dry. At the end of the cooking period, remove film lid and
invert basin onto a plate.

SERVING: Allow to stand for 30 seconds.

CAUTION: Pudding may be hot. Store in a cool dry place. Suitable for Vegans.

Maxwell & Franks Ltd. Boundary House,
Little Down Business Park,

Shaftesbury, Dorset, SP7 9BT



Hamlet Belgian Chocolate Assortment 250g

Ingredients

EM - Mo legal description EN 710.217.00208B - Ingredients: sugar, wholz milk powdaer,
cocoa butter, cocoa mass, vegetable oils (palm, rape seed) in varying
proportions, hazelnuts 2.5%, butter oil (milk], glucose syrup, coffee extract 0.06%, emulsificrs:
lecithins (incl. soy), flavourings: strawberry, caramel, pistachio, orange and vanilla. Cocoa
golids: chocolate: min. 0%, miltk chocolate: min. 29%, white chocolate: min. 23%. Mitk sotids:
mitk chocolate: min. 24%. white chocolate: min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts .
Im]:l{:r'red|b3,r. Hamiet Chocolates UK Ltd., Shearway Business Park, Shearway Road, Folkestone

CT1248H, United Kingdom
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